116th MGA Amateur Championship

Somerby Golf Club, Byron, Minn.
July 15-17, 2019
List of Volunteers

Shift Ends

Arrive by

Certification Email PhoneNumber Assignment

Woorecrtry

Monday, July 15, 2019

Kathryn D. Sartain
David Senner
Michael Damman
Raymond F. Fosburgh
Kevin A. Rossow

Dick Goodspeed

Skip Hambright

Gene Rossow

Ellie Layton

Cheryl B. Schneider

Certified_Rules_Official
Certified_Rules_Official
Senior_Rules_Official
Tournament_Volunteer
Tournament_Volunteer
Senior_Rules_Official
Senior_Rules_Official
Tournament_Volunteer
Rules_Official
Senior_Rules_Official

Tuesday, July 16, 2019

David Senner
Michael Damman
Kathryn D. Sartain
Gene Rossow

Jim L. Overocker

Skip Hambright

Ellie Layton

Raymond F. Fosburgh
Dick Goodspeed
Jeanette Klasen

Certified_Rules_Official
Senior_Rules_Official
Certified_Rules_Official
Tournament_Volunteer
Senior_Rules_Official
Senior_Rules_Official
Rules_Official
Tournament_Volunteer
Senior_Rules_Official
Tournament_Volunteer

Wednesday, July 17, 2019

Kathryn D. Sartain
Robert H. Tennant
Jeanette Klasen
Michael Damman
Max T. Horn
Donald W. Roberts
Skip Hambright
David Senner

Certified_Rules_Official
Certified_Rules_Official
Tournament_Volunteer
Senior_Rules_Official
Certified_Rules_Official
Rules_Official
Senior_Rules_Official
Certified_Rules_Official

All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
PM

All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
PM

All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day

katsartain@aol.com
david.senner@gmail.com
mdamman@hotmail.com
rfosb@frontiernet.net
kevinrossow@hotmail.com
dickjanegoodspeed@comcast.net
sphambright@gmail.com
rossowpi@msn.com
layton.ellie3@gmail.com
cbs408@icloud.com

david.senner@gmail.com
mdamman@hotmail.com
katsartain@aol.com
rossowpi@msn.com
jogolf@comcast.net
sphambright@gmail.com
layton.ellie3@gmail.com
rfosb@frontiernet.net
dickjanegoodspeed@comcast.net
jlklasen@gmail.com

katsartain@aol.com
rhtennant@stringerfirm.com
jlklasen@gmail.com
mdamman@hotmail.com
mhorn44@gmail.com
don.roberts292 @gmail.com
sphambright@gmail.com
david.senner@gmail.com

(612) 964-8195
(952) 237-5120
(952) 994-6211
(952) 432-4849
(507) 358-4054
(651) 455-5872
(507) 254-4687
(507) 273-3736
(507) 288-2253
(952) 448-4666

(952
(952
(612
(507
(651
(507
(507
(952
(651
(651

237-5120
994-6211
964-8195
273-3736
470-5721
254-4687
288-2253
432-4849
455-5872
343-3701

—_— — — — — — ~— — ~— ~—

(612) 964-8195
(651) 270-2925
(651) 343-3701
(952) 994-6211
(612) 889-0064
(507) 254-3405
(507) 254-4687
(952) 237-5120

—_— — ~— ~— ~— ~—

General Rover

Rules Rover - Front 9
Rules Rover - Back 9
Holes #1, 18

Holes #2-3

Holes #4-5

Holes #7-9

Holes #10, 15

Holes #13-14

Holes #16-17

General Rover

Rules Rover - Front 9
Rules Rover - Back 9
Holes #1, 18

Holes #2-3

Holes #4-5

Holes #7-9

Holes #10, 15

Holes #13-14

Holes #16-17

Rules Rover - Front 9
Rules Rover - Back 9
Holes #1, 18

Holes #2-5

Holes #7-9

Holes #10, 15

Holes #11-12

Holes #13-14

6:45 AM
6:45 AM
6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
12:00 PM

6:45 AM
6:45 AM
6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
12:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM

End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day

End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day

End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day
End of Day


mailto:david.senner@gmail.com
mailto:david.senner@gmail.com
mailto:david.senner@gmail.com

